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Institute Name: Indraprastha College for Women

Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake
Academic Year 2017-18 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15 2013-14 2012-13
UG [3 Years Program(s)] 1105 1013 1013
PG [2 Years Program(s)] 232 232

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)
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(All No. of No. of Total Within Outside Outside Economically = Socially
programs Male Female Students = State State Country Backward Challenged
of all years) Students Students (Including  (Including (Including = (Including (SC+ST+0OBC
male & male & male & male & Including
female) female) female) female) male &
female)
UG[3Years O 2917 2917 1198 1680 39 116 979
Program(s)]
PG[2Years O 376 376 238 134 4 18 153
Program(s)]

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic  No. of first year No. of first year students = Academic No. of students graduating in

Year students intake in the admitted in the year Year minimum stipulated time
year

(2013-14) 1013 1085 (2015-16) 994

(2014-15) 1013 1139 (2016-17) 1015

(2015-16) 1013 930 (2017-18) 917

http://login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

No. of students  No. of students No. of students No. of students

receiving full receiving full receiving full who are not
tuition fee tuition fee tuition fee receiving full
reimbursement reimbursement reimbursement tuition fee
from the State  from from the reimbursement
and Central Institution Private Bodies
Government Funds
23 390 57 625
1 28 8 134
No. of Median salary of placed No. of students selected
students graduates (Amount in Rs.) for Higher Studies
placed
97 295000 (Two lakh ninety five = 212
thousand)
153 320000 (Three lakh twenty 264
thousand)
52 400000 (Four Lakh) 478

217
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PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic No. of first year No. of first year students ~ Academic No. of students graduating in

Year students intake in the admitted in the year Year minimum stipulated time
year

(2014-15) 224 163 (2015-16) 135

(2015-16) 232 165 (2016-17) 135

(2016-17) 232 192 (2017-18) 188

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

No. of Median salary of placed No. of students selected
students graduates (Amount in Rs.) for Higher Studies
placed

0 0 (Zero) 0

0 0 (Zero) 0

1 348000 (Three Lakh forty 20

eight thousand)

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year

2017-18

Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library

New Equipment for Laboratories

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure
on Land and Building)

Annual Operational Expenditure

http://login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

632534 (Six lac thirty two thousand
five hundred thirty four)

2522277 (Twenty five lac twenty tw
o thousand two hundred seventy s
even)

30127099 (Three crore one lac twe
nty seven thousand ninety nine)

2016-17

Utilised Amount

649497 (Six lac forty nine thousand
four hundred ninety seven)

1129000 (Eleven lac twenty nine th
ousand)

2120203 (Twenty one lac twenty th
ousand two hundred three)

2015-16

Utilised Amount

723085 (Seven lac twenty three tho
usand eighty five)

862700 (Eight lac sixty two thousan
d seven hundred)

2236440 (Twenty two lac thirty sic t
housand four hundred forty)

3/17



11/30/2018 All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

Financial Year 2017-18 2016-17 2015-16
Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount
Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 236065718 (Twenty three crore sixt 212649016 (Twenty one crore twen 192941795 (Nineteen crore twenty
y lac sixty five thousand seven hun  ty six lac forty nine thousand sixtee nine lac forty one thousand seven
dred eighteen) n) hundred ninety five)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running 27858642 (Two crore seventy eight 38017136 (Three crore eighty lacs 71824924 (Seven crore eighteen la

expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services) lac fifty eight thousand six hundre  eventeen thousand one hundredt ¢ twenty four thousand nine hundr
d forty two) hirty six) ed twenty four)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 1358985 (Thirteen lac fifty eight th 2423400 (Twenty four lac twenty th 1100423 (Eleven lac four hundred t
ousand nine hundred eighty five) ree thousand four hundred) wenty three)

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? Yes, more than 80% of the
buildings

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped Yes

students?

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students? Yes, more than 80% of the
buildings

Faculty Details

1. How many faculty members of your institution have received highly reputed national/international awards/recognition from Central government agencies in the previous 5
year (2017-18)?
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Srno  Name

1 SARITA SACHDEVA

2 SUSHMA NEENA
KUMAR

3 VALSALA KURIAKOSE

10

11

ARCHANA GUPTA

RENU CHAUDHARY

NALINI PANDA

ANITA BANERJI

VINITA KAUL DAR

ANITA AGRAWAL

REKHA RANI

T JEYA CHRISTY

Age

62

60

64

57

57

60

59

54

44

38

50

Designation

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor
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Gender

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Qualification

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

M.A

M.A

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.COM

M. Phil

Experience

(In Months)

491

467

480

431

431

396

418

382

271

131

130

Is Associated

Last Year

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Currently working

with institution?

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Joining
Date

05-08-
1977

10-08-
1979

11-08-
1980

17-08-
1982

17-08-
1982

07-08-
1985

22-08-
1986

09-09-
1986

18-10-
1996

28-08-
2007

06-09-
2007

Leaving Association

Date type

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular
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12 SHWETA SHARDA 35  Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 130 Yes Yes 03-11- - Regular
2010

13 ABHA RANI 37  Assistant Professor Female MBA 103 Yes Yes 08-11- - Regular
2010

14 ARCHANA SINGHAL 48  Associate Professor Female Ph.D 238 Yes Yes 11-09- - Regular
1998

15 MANISHA BANSAL 43  Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 216 Yes Yes 16-07-  --- Regular
2003

16 RITU SINGHAL 43 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 204 Yes Yes 18-07- - Regular
2003

17 VIMALA KUMARI 41 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 132 Yes Yes 11-09-  --- Regular
2007

18 MANJU BALA 39  Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 185 Yes Yes 29-09- - Regular
2007

19 SARABJEET KAUR 40  Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 93 Yes Yes 01-10- - Regular
2010

20 ANINDITA ROY SAHA 52 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 276 Yes Yes 17-07-  --- Regular
1995

21 BINDU OBEROI 51 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 311 Yes Yes 17-07- - Regular
1995

22 ROOPALI GOYANKA 49  Associate Professor Female Ph.D 281 Yes Yes 03-09- --- Regular
1996

23 BAISAKHI MONDAL 41 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 164 Yes Yes 02-08- - Regular
2005

24 VIBHA AGGARWAL 32 Assistant Professor Female M.A 108 Yes Yes 15-09- - Regular
2010

http://login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData 6/17
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25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

NAMITA MATHUR

BABLI MOITRA

SARAF

VINITA SINHA

DEBJANI SENGUPTA

NITOO DAS

REETU RAJ EKKA

DIVYA MEHTA

NEELIMA LUTHRA

SONALI AGARWAL

B R ALAMELU

JAYA SHREE BORAH

BITHIKA GORAI

REKHA UPRETI

38

60

57

56

46

42

39

45

45

34

38

32

50

Assistant Professor

Dean / Principal / Director /

Vice Chancellor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor
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Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

M. Phil

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

M. Phil

M. Phil

Ph.D

M. Phil

M.A

Ph.D

107

454

395

307

249

204

191

144

144

132

133

94

279

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

20-10-
2010

11-09-
1980

14-08-
1985

16-10-
1997

25-09-
1998

23-08-
2001

16-07-
2005

17-07-
2006

17-07-
2006

18-07-
2007

31-08-
2007

27-09-
2010

03-09-
1996

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

717
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38 REKHA SETHI 51 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 312 Yes Yes 03-09- --- Regular
1996

39 HARSH BALA 40  Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 155 Yes Yes 03-08- - Regular
SHARMA 2005

40 RIMPI KHILLAN 43  Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 159 Yes Yes 04-08-  --- Regular
SINGH 2005

41 UMA GUPTA 37  Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 119 Yes Yes 13-09-  --- Regular
2010

42 SUSHMA 32 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 94 Yes Yes 13-09- - Regular
2010

43 RASHMI PANT 61 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 456 Yes Yes 09-01- - Regular
1984

44 MEENA BHARGAVA 62  Associate Professor Female Ph.D 444 Yes Yes 17-07- - Regular
1986

45 PRAGATI 57  Associate Professor Female Ph.D 410 Yes Yes 10-08-  --- Regular
MOHAPATRA 1987

46 ASHA SHUKLA 57  Associate Professor Female Ph.D 432 Yes Yes 25-08- - Regular
CHOUBEY 1988

47 MEENAKSHI 49  Associate Professor Female Ph.D 298 Yes Yes 17-07- - Regular
KHANNA 1995

48 RUCHIKA SINGH 34  Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 128 Yes Yes 29-09- - Regular
2010

49 SARITA ANAND 58  Associate Professor Female M. Phil 444 Yes Yes 22-09- - Regular
1983

50 SUNITA MARWAHA 59  Associate Professor Female M. Phil 443 Yes Yes 14-08- - Regular
1984
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51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

VAGISHA SHARMA

DOLLY JAIN

GUNJAN KHURANA

MONIKA BANSAL

CHANDER SHEKHAR

MANASVINI M YOGI

NEELA MANOCHA

UDAYA YOGI

PAULAVI DAS

MAYURI GOGOI

BINDU DAS

SUPRIYA SAHA

SEEMA SINGH

53

41

33

35

63

61

61

43

40

40

53

41

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor
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Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Ph.D

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.A

Ph.D

M.A

Ph.D

Ph.D

343

182

120

132

94

371

441

301

202

137

119

170

215

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

30-10-
1995

17-07-
2006

06-09-
2010

07-09-
2010

07-09-
2010

10-08-
1987

16-08-
1990

01-09-
2000

13-09-
2001

16-10-
2007

27-08-
2008

01-11-
2010

27-08-
2001

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular
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64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

JYOTI TREHAN
SHARMA

MONICA MADHOLIA
NANDI

SWAHA

SWETAMBARA DAS

LIANBOI VAIPHEI

SWATI PAL

SHUBHRA SETH

JAYA MISHRA

PAPORI KONWAR

ANSHU SRIVASTAVA

SHAGUFTA

AKANSHA

ANKITA PANDEY

VEENA GUPTA

51

40

43

40

36

38

45

38

42

40

34

35

50

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

http://login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Ph.D

Ph.D

M. Phil

Ph.D

M. Phil

Ph.D

M. Phil

M. Phil

Ph.D

Ph.D

M. Phil

M. Phil

Ph.D

295

197

206

150

144

144

132

131

128

101

120

122

202

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

16-10-
1996

16-07-
2003

03-08-
2005

17-07-
2006

20-07-
2006

20-07-
2006

24-07-
2007

27-08-
2007

10-09-
2008

26-10-
2010

26-10-
2010

16-11-
2010

10-09-
2001

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular
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77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

SHRRUTI SAHRAWAT

SURABHIKA

MAHESHWARI

NIDHI MALIK

MEENAKSHI VERMA

MITU ROHATGI

GAYATRI

ARUNKUMAR

ANSHU

GUNJAN JHAMB

ANITA SWAMI

MAYA VERMA

ISHMEETA SINGH

MANAVI JAIN

PRABHJOT KAUR

45

39

44

38

45

53

32

33

38

35

32

24

32

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor
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Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.A

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.A

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.A

MBA

265

156

179

152

143

131

121

132

164

131

64

28

52

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

20-11-
2001

16-07-
2005

17-07-
2006

27-09-
2007

18-08-
2008

23-09-
2010

24-09-
2010

30-09-
2010

27-08-
2007

27-08-
2007

20-07-
2017

01-02-
2017

20-07-
2017

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Adhoc/

Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

1117
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90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

MEETA VIRMANI

KRUSHNAPRIYA
SAHOO

SEEMA JANGRA

HARENDRA PRATAP

SINGH

DEEPTI CHOPRA

SHIKHA AGARWAL

DIKSHA JAIN

BIBHA KUMARI

AMITA PANDEY

NAWIN KUMAR

TIWARY

KULDIP KUMAR

MINAKSHI

BURAGOHAIN

SHASHANK
CHATURVEDI

30

31

36

31

27

44

34

42

38

30

34

32

37

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor
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Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

M.Sc.

Ph.D

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

Ph.D

MCA

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

M. Phil

Ph.D

59

16

119

25

44

145

142

89

63

31

19

43

62

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

10-09-
2012

20-07-
2017

20-07-
2017

21-07-
2016

01-04-
2016

20-07-
2016

15-10-
2010

23-07-
2012

01-05-
2015

01-02-
2017

01-02-
2017

01-05-
2015

01-02-
2017

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

12117
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103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

PRAVEEN DHANDA

PRAGYA PARMITA

SOMA SARKAR

AYANIKA RAY

SHRUTI DUBEY

GEETA RANI

PRAVEEN KUMAR

DWIVEDY

SABA ABID

NEELAM JHAWAR

NEHA ROHRA

SRINJOYEE DUTTA

GAGAN PREET

SINGH

SUBIR DEY

33

51

35

29

31

28

32

26

27

29

25

32

33

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor
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Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

M. Phil

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.COM

M.COM

M.COM

M.A

Ph.D

Ph.D

40

72

35

16

24

34

37

30

47

24

16

33

16

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

13-08-
2014

01-08-
2014

20-07-
2017

20-07-
2017

20-07-
2016

20-07-
2017

10-01-
2015

01-04-
2016

01-05-
2015

01-02-
2017

04-08-
2017

01-04-
2016

20-07-
2017

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual
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116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

AVANTIKA SHARMA

SWATI JAIN

SUMBUL ABID

KALSANG YANGZOM

SURBHI KUMAR

TANUSHREE

RAJORSHI DAS

DIPIKA BHATIA

PRIYA RANJAN

GAGAN GERA

AAHANA

BHATNAGAR

TUMCHOPEMO E
TSANGLAO

HIMANI MALHOTRA

31

30

28

26

30

35

28

29

38

32

30

29

36

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Other

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor
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Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

M. Phil

M. Phil

M.A

M. Phil

M.A

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

Ph.D

M. Phil

M.A

M. Phil

16

16

46

35

83

112

44

50

48

138

103

18

32

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

20-07- -
2017

20-07- -
2017

01-02- -
2017

01-04- -
2016

30-07- -
2014

23-07- -
2012

21-09- -
2015

01-05- -
2015

20-07- -
2017

23-07- -
2012

20-07- -
2017

20-07- -
2017

29-09- -
2010

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual
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